Edgar Filing: LEXINGTON REALTY TRUST - Form 4

LEXINGTC Form 4 March 07, 2	ON REALTY T	RUST										
										OMB A	PROVAL	
FORM	14 UNITE	D STATES						NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check the		ashington, D.C. 20549						Expires:	January 31, 2005			
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or			OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP O SECURITIES						ERSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per response		
Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Instru- 1(b).	tinue. Section	7(a) of the	Public U	tility H	old	ling Con	ipany	U	Act of 1934, 935 or Section	•		
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and A EGLIN T V	Address of Reporti VILSON	ng Person <u>*</u>	Symbol			Ticker or		I	5. Relationship of l ssuer (Check	Reporting Pers		
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date o				Day/Year)				-	X Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) CEO and President			
NEW YOR	(Street) K, NY 10119			endment, nth/Day/Y		te Original)	l		5. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) .X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	le I - Nor	1-D	erivative s	Secur		ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	curity (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if			3. Transac Code (Instr. 8	(A) or (A) or			D) 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Shares	03/05/2014			М		66,000	А	\$ 6.39	1,721,511	D		
Common Shares	03/05/2014			F <u>(1)</u>		36,138	D	\$ 11.67	1,685,373	D		
Common Shares	03/05/2014			F <u>(2)</u>		15,399	D	\$ 11.67	1,669,974	D		
Common Shares	03/05/2014			М		62,876	А	\$ 7.95	1,732,850	D		
Common	03/05/2014			F <u>(1)</u>		42,833	D	\$ 11.67	1,690,017	D		

Shares

Edgar Filing: LEXINGTON REALTY TRUST - Form 4

Common Shares	03/05/2014	F <u>(2)</u>	10,336	D	\$ 11.67	1,679,681	D
Common Shares	03/05/2014	S	25,505	D	\$ 11.657 ₍₃₎	1,654,176	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount Underlying Securiti (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Sha
2010 Non-qualified Share Option	\$ 6.39	03/05/2014		М	66,000	<u>(4)</u>	12/31/2019	Common Shares	66,0
December 2010 Non-qualified Share Option	\$ 7.95	03/05/2014		М	62,876	<u>(4)</u>	12/31/2020	Common Shares	62,8

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
EGLIN T WILSON C/O LEXINGTON REALTY TRUST 1 PENN PLAZA NEW YORK, NY 10119	Х		CEO and President			
Signatures						
T. Wilson Eglin, by Joseph S. Bonventre, A.I.F.		03/07/2014				
**Signature of Reporting Person						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Payment of option exercise price by witholding securities incident to exercise of options issued in accordance with Rule 16b-3.
- (2) Payment of tax liability by witholding securities incident to exercise of options issued in accordance with Rule 16b-3.

The price reported is an average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$11.65 to \$11.686979,

- (3) inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Lexington Realty Trust, any security holder of Lexington Realty Trust, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price with the range set forth in this footnote.
- (4) Vest and become exercisable over first five anniversaries of grant date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.